
SCAN 55

I.D.: 72725363

Data publicarii	31.08.22	Coduri CPV	34312700-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.387,00 RON - 10.387,00 RON

Descriere: 1. Rulment 6317 M/C3 SKF - 2 bc x 1230 lei = 2360 lei, 2. Rulment 6319 M/C3 SKF- 2 bc x 1588 lei = 3176 lei, 3. Rulment 51322 M SKF- 2 bc x 1706 lei = 3412 lei, 4. Simering 110x140x12 VITON-8 bc x 72 lei=576 lei, 5. Simering 100x125x12 VITON- 4 bc x 68 lei=272 lei, 6. Simering 85x110x12 VITON- 4 bc x 44 lei = 176 lei, 7. Simering 115x140x12 VITON-4 bcx88 lei=352 lei, 8. Vaselina grafitata 0,400 - 6 bcx 10,5 lei=63 lei
